

MMGSY-SC
PART-B - CONST. OF H.L. BRIDGE 3X14.50M
SPAN WITH APPROCH ROAD - 150M.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D.KATHAR DIVISION

KURSELA - SUB-DIVISION
(NO-2081)

DILIP KUMAR MUNKA

1st on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction and Maintenance					
of Part A Bajrangbali Chowk to					
Baghmara & Part B Construction of					
H.L. Bridge 3x14.50 m span with					
approach road 2.150 m under					
M.M.S.Y. (S.C.)					
Agency: - Dilip Kumar Munshi					
At: Dharanishale Road,					
Maharaji Chowk, Nalagarh					
Dist: Bhagelpur Bihar					
Agreement No. - 76 S&D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 03/03/2021					

Abstract of Cost	
1) Bored Cast in situ M35 Rec	
Pile excluding Reinf	
vide this MB	
Page - 2 Abutment Piles Qty = 36.10 m	
Page - 3 Abutment Piles Qty = 36.40 m	
Page - 4 Abutment Piles Qty = 36.10 m	
Page No. 5 Abutment Piles Qty = 36.10 m	
Page No. 6 Abutment Pile Qty = 36.10 m	
Page - 7 Abutment Piles Qty = 36.10 m	
Page - 8 Abutment Pile Qty = 36.10 m	
Page - 9 Abutment Pile Qty = 36.10 m	
Page - 10 Pier Piles Qty = 40.10 m	
Page - 11 Pier Piles Qty = 40.10 m	
Total = 368.10 m	
Continuation	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					368.00 M
	B/P	Qty	3	368.00 M	
wide thin MB					
Page-12	Pier Piles Qty		40.00 M		
Page-13	Pier Piles Qty		40.00 M		
Page-14	Pier Piles Qty		40.00 M		
Page-15	Pier Piles Qty		40.00 M		
	Total Qty		528.00 M		
	@ 15778.97/- = ₹ 8331296.00				

2) Supplying, fitting and placing
HYSD Bar Reinforcement in
- foundation

wide thin MB					
Page-2	A1 Pile-1	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-2	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-3	A1 Pile-2	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-2	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-4	A1 Pile-3	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-3	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-5	A1 Pile-4	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-4	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-6	A1 Pile-5	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-5	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-7	A1 Pile-6	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	A2 Pile-6	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-8	A1 Pile-7	Qty	2098.75 kg		
Page-9	A2 Pile-7	Qty	2098.75 kg		
	Qty = 29382.50 kg				
	Continuation				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.					R 8231296.20
Qty. of Pile			29382.50 kg		
vide this M.B.					
Page-9: A1 - Pile - 8 qty = 2098.75 kg					
A2 - Pile - 8 qty = 2098.75 kg					
Page-10: P1 - Pile - 1 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P2 - Pile - 1 qty = 1673.38 kg					
Page-11: P1 - Pile - 2 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P2 - Pile - 2 qty = 1673.38 kg					
Page-12: P1 - Pile - 3 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P2 - Pile - 3 qty = 1673.38 kg					
Page-13: P1 - Pile - 4 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P2 - Pile - 4 qty = 1673.38 kg					

Page-14: P1 - Pile - 5 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P2 - Pile - 5 qty = 1673.38 kg					
P1 - Pile - 6 qty = 1673.38 kg					
Page-15: P2 - Pile - 6 qty = 1673.38 kg					
Total qty = 53660.50 kg					
= 53.661 MT					
@ 56354.48/- = ₹ 30,24,038.00					

3) Providing & constructing temp. earth islands

M.F.P. - 1 of 7 MB qty = 02 Nos.					
@ 75514.65/- = ₹ 151089.00					

4) Providing & constructing one span service Road

M.F.P. - 1 of 7 MB qty = 29.00 Nos.					
@ 3847.47/- = ₹ 111577.00					

Continuation ₹ 1,16,18,000.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F 2	1,16	18,000.00

Total work done value ₹ 1,16,18,000.00

Less for below @ 8.95% 2 ₹ 458911.00

Payable Amount 2 ₹ 1,11,59,089.20

Add for GST @ 10% 2 ₹ 1339091.20

Add for L. fees @ 1% 2 ₹ 111591.20

Add for S. fee 2 ₹ 28534.20

Total this bill Amount 2 ₹ 1,26,09,800.20

[Signature]
09/09/2021
SE

[Signature]
9.09.2021
A.E

[Signature]
15/09/21

Continuation